


Grand Refinement

Grand Refinement 
When good taste  
is paramount and  
elegance is expected

SimplyU Dynamic 80cm basin, 
SimplyU wall mounted basin mixer, 
Tonic wall mounted WC, Tonic  
seat and cover, Dual flush plate, 
Synergy 800mm wetroom panel, 
Synergy 1000mm front panel, 
Synergy 1600mm x 800mm tray, 
Moments shower column, Alfiere 
handspray, flexible hose and slide 
bar kit. 
For product information 
please see page 30-31.
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Grand Refinement

Right, 
L6222EO Synergy 800mm 
wetroom panel,  
L6224EO Synergy 1000mm, 
front panel,  
L6229EO Synergy 
1600mm x 800mm tray,  
L6230EO Bracing brackets, 
K6190AA Moments  
shower column.  

Below (left),  
K310101 Tonic wall mounted WC, 
E006067 Support brackets, 
K704701 Tonic seat and cover, 
E4437AA Dual flush plate,   
S362467 Conceala 2 cistern, 
6/4 litre flush (also available 
with 4/2.6 flush). 

Below (right), 
K606001 Tonic 180cm x 80cm  
Idealform bath, 
E016701 Front panel, 
E5836AA Flanged waste, 
AA3914AA Moments exposed 
bath shower mixer,  
AA4942AA Alfiere handspray, 
flexible hose and slide bar kit.

Above,  
T013401 SimplyU 
Dynamic 80cm basin,  
E007067 Fixing brackets, 
A4483AA SimplyU wall 
mounted basin mixer, 
A4491AA Pre installation kit, 
J3291AA Free flow waste.
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Bohemian Flair

Bohemian Flair 
Create theatre,  
provoke opinion,  
dare to be different

Opposite,  
Create square semi countertop 
basin, Active basin mixer,  
Concept back-to-wall WC, 
Concept seat and cover, Dual 
flush plate, Concept bath 170cm 
x 70cm, front panel, Synergy 
bath screen, Active faceplate, 
TT shower valve, Jasper Morrison 
fixed head, Active basin mixer, 
Active thermostatic bath filler.  
For product information 
please see page 34-35.

This page,  
E310201 Create square semi 
countertop basin, 
B8062AA Active basin mixer.
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Below, 
E784901 Concept back-to-wall WC, 
E791701 Concept seat and cover, 
E4437AA Dual flush plate,  
S362467 Conceala 2 cistern, 6/4 litre 
flush (also available with 4/2.6 flush).

Opposite,  
E735301 Concept bath 170cm x 70cm,  
E413001 Front panel,  
L6211AA Synergy bath screen,  
A4105AA Active faceplate,  
A3969NU TT shower valve,  
E6425AA Jasper Morrison fixed head,  
B8077AA Active thermostatic bath filler.
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Urbane Indulgence 
Beauty and inspiration 
beyond the norm,  
on a human scale

Hotel - Small Modern Urbane Indulgence

Opposite and above,  
E621001 Jasper Morrison 
vessel basin,  
E009567 Fixing bracket, 
E6423AA Jasper Morrison 
vessel basin mixer. 

Above,  
E621701 Jasper Morrison  
wall mounted WC,  
E006067 Support brackets, 
E621401 Jasper Morrison 
seat and cover - soft close, 

E4437AA Flush plate,  
S362467 Conceala 2 cistern, 
6/4 litre flush,  
L6222EO Synergy 800mm 
wetroom panel,  
L6229EO Synergy 160cm 
x 80cm tray,  
L6230EO Bracing brackets, 
E6410AA Jasper Morrison 
faceplate and handles, 
A3969NU TT shower valve, 
E6425AA Jasper Morrison 
overhead fixed shower. 
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Practical Simplicity

Practical Simplicity
Efficiency, 
functionality and 
purity of concept 
flawlessly delivered

Concept sphere 45cm semi 
countertop basin, Attitude basin 
mixer, Concept wall mounted WC, 
Concept seat and cover - slow 
close, Dual flush plate, Synergy 
900mm Quadrant enclosure, 
Idealite 900mm shower tray, 
Attitude thermostatic shower 
valve, Jasper Morrison fixed 
overhead shower. 
For product information 
please see page 40-41.
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Practical Simplicity

Opposite,  
E797901 Concept  
sphere 45cm semi 
countertop basin, 
A4597AA Attitude  
basin mixer.

Right (above),  
L6284E Synergy 900mm 
Quadrant enclosure, 
L632701 Idealite 900mm 
shower tray,  
SA4614AA Attitude 
thermostatic shower valve, 
L6732AA Wall elbow, 
E6425AA Jasper Morrison 
fixed overhead shower.

Right,  
E785001 Concept wall 
mounted WC, 
E006067 Support brackets, 
E791701 Concept seat 
and cover - slow close, 
E4437AA Dual flush plate, 
S362467 Conceala 2 
cistern, 6/4 litre flush (also 
available with 4/2.6 flush).
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Contemporary Luxury

Contemporary Luxury 
Modern style and  
material combine  
in unrivalled opulence

Strada vessel basin, Attitude 
basin mixer with Classic outlet and 
pop up waste, Jasper Morrison 
wall mounted WC, Jasper 
Morrison seat and cover, Dual 
flush plate. 1400mm x 900mm 
Idealite shower tray, Synergy 
700mm wetroom panel, Jasper 
Morrison faceplate and handles, 
Jasper Morrison overhead shower. 
For product information 
please see page 44-45.
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Above, 
K077801 Strada vessel basin, 
A4592AA Attitude basin 
mixer with Classic outlet 
and pop up waste. 

Left,  
E621701 Jasper Morrison 
wall mounted WC,  
E443701 Jasper Morrison 
seat and cover,  
E006067 Support brackets, 
E4437AA Dual flush plate. 

Contemporary Luxury

This page,  
L632301 1400mm x 900mm 
Idealite shower tray,  
L6220EO Synergy  
700mm wetroom panel, 
L6223EO Synergy  
900mm wetroom panel, 
L6229EO Straight  
bracing bracket,  
L6230EO Angled  
bracing bracket, 
E6410AA & A3969AA  
Jasper Morrison faceplate 
and handles,  
A3969NU TT shower valve, 
E6425AA Jasper Morrison 
overhead shower.
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Part M 
Consideration and  
comfort for all

Part M

Opposite and above, 
Contour 21 wheelchair  
accessible 60cm basin, 
Contemporary bottle trap, 
Sensorflow 21 electronic 
spout with integral sensor.

Above, 
Contour 21 wall mounted 
WC 75cm projection, 
Contour 21 top fixing seat 
with retaining buffers.  
For product information 
please see page 48-49.
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Part M

Above,  
S216801 Contour 21 
wheelchair accessible  
60cm basin,  
E0079AA Contemporary 
bottle trap,  
E015767 Wall fixing set,  
A4852AA Sensorflow 21 
electronic spout with 
integral sensor, 
S7435AA Nuastyle under 
basin thermostatic valve, 
S307801 Contour 21  
wall mounted WC 
75cm projection,  
S913967 Support brackets, 
S406601 Contour 21  

top fixing seat with 
retaining buffers,  
S646601 Backrest rail, 
S688467 Cushioned back 
support with clips,  
S359967 Sensorflow 21  
WC flush complete  
with 4.5 litre flush 
Conceala cistern,  
S6484AA 600mm 
Contemporary grab rail,  
S6486AA 450mm 
Contemporary grab rail, 
S6485AA 800mm hinged 
support rail,  
S6932AA Contemporary 
toilet roll holder.

Opposite, 
B9410AA Idealrain shower 
kit handset and flexible hose,  
A4129AA Contour 21 
thermostatic sequential 
shower mixer, 
E4705AA Wall elbow, 
S9313AA Short projection 
shower head,  
S6632XK Folding  
shower seat,  
S6635XK Back support, 
S6484AA 600mm 
Contemporary grab rail,  

S6486AA 45cm 
Contemporary grab rail, 
S6485AA Contemporary 
hinged support rail, 
L6919AA Shower diverter. 
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Public Washroom 
Unsurpassed facilities in 
an inviting washroom

Public Washroom 

Contour 21 square 
undercounter basins, 
Sensorflow 21 wall 
mounted 230mm spout 
with sensor, White wall 
mounted WC, White seat 
and cover, Sensorflow 21 

Conceala cisterns, 
Contour hygenIQ urinal,  
Surface mounted 
electronic WC flush.  
For product information 
please see page 52-53.
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Opposite,  
A4850AA Contour 21 
square undercounter 
basins,  
A4183AA Sensorflow 21 
wall mounted 230mm 
spout with sensor.

Right (above),  
E000501 White wall 
mounted WC,  
E006067 Support brackets, 
E002101 White seat  
and cover,  
S359967 Sensorflow 21 
Conceala cisterns.

Right,  
S611901 Contour  
hygenIQ urinal, 
S884967 hygenIQ waste, 
S6286AA Back inlet 
spreader,  
A4669AA Surface mounted  
electronic WC flush, 
S927567 Concealed 
hangers,  
S927667 Toggle bolts, 
S897001 11/2" P trap 
with 75mm seal.
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Q Five by Gerloff & Ideal Standard 
Touch sensitive control brings 
luxury and precision to the next 
generation of hotel bathrooms

Gerloff

Using Gerloff’s QFive control 
system is simple and intuitive for 
hotel guests. Control buttons are 
designed to be integrated into 
wall finishes and can be positioned 
almost anywhere in a bathroom.
QFive has a unique capacity 
to adapt. Five vertical buttons 
control the core functions while 
four horizontal “special effect” 
buttons can be added to suit the 
particular requirements of the 
hotel. Music, lights, fragrance and 
steam can be summoned by just 
a touch. Each individual function 
can be synchronised with the main 
controls so that, for instance, the 
lights illuminate the shower as 
soon as the water starts to flow. 
Precise, refined, bespoke.
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Design Resources
Product drawings, 
specifications and 
guarantees

Q:	� Understanding the precise 
shape and size of a sanitary 
fitting is key to ensuring it 
integrates with the overall 
design of a hotel bathroom.

A:	� The following pages feature 
detailed technical drawings 
and dimensional information 
for all the ideal standard 
products featured on the 
preceding pages.

Contents 
58	�Grand Refinement
61 Bohemian Flair 
64 Urbane Indulgance 
66 Practical Simplicity 
68 Contemporary Luxury 
70 Part M 
72 Public Washrooms 
74 Additional Products
76 A Wealth of Knowledge
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Simply U Dynamic 
80cm basin
CODE T013401

Free flow waste
CODE J3291AA

Synergy 800mm 
wetroom panel
CODE L6222EO

Synergy 1000mm 
front panel
CODE L6224EO

Synergy 1600mm 
x 800mm shower tray
CODE L6229EO

Moments shower column
CODE K6190AA

  

 

Tonic wall mounted WC
CODE K310101

Dual flush plate
CODE E4437AA

Tonic seat and cover
CODE K704701

Tonic 180cm x 80cm 
Idealform bath
CODE K606001

  

Front panel 
CODE E016701

Flanged waste 
CODE E53836AA

Design Resources
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Moments exposed 
bath shower mixer
CODE AA3914AA

  
 

Create square semi 
countertop basin
CODE E310201

  

 

Active basin mixer
CODE B8062AA

  

 

Concept back-to-wall WC
CODE E784901

Concept seat and cover
CODE E791701

Dual flush plate  
CODE E4437AA
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E0070 (x 2)
wall fixing set
(not supplied)

K6190AA
Moments shower column

L6222EO
Synergy 800 Wetroom panel

L6224EO
Synergy 1000 Front panel

45

810

1610 67

190

805

1600 x 800 FT

L6229EO  ????
Synergy 160x80 tray

187

72

209

A4483 Wall Mounted
Basin Mixer

15
52

50

49

106

115

½”

28

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

360

540

220
320

K3101 Tonic wall mounted wc

400

60

15outlet
102 OD

180
fixing centres

355concealed fixing
(supplied)

80

52025202

839837

499 - 056499 - 056

lenap sseccA lauDlenap sseccA lauD

2000

1512

1332

913872

185

256

294

91

137-163

183

204

A3914AA Moments Single Lever
Exposed Bath Shower Mixer

½”
male

1020

87

900

A4942 Alfiere handspray,
slider bar and shower kit

High end chic

T013401
Simply U Dynamic 80cm basin

A4483AA
Simply U wall mounted basin mixer

K310101
Tonic wall mounted wc

L6222EO
Synergy 800 Wetroom panel

L6224EO
Synergy 1000 Front panel

K6190AA
Moments shower column

K606001
Tonic 180x80 Idealform bath

AA3914AA
Moments exposed bath shower mixer

AA4942AA
Alfiere handspray and Flexible hose

and slide bar kit

L6229EO
Synergy 160x80 tray

850

100
70

5655

110 135

T0134 80cm basin
Simply U Dynamic Basin

745

800

285

520
315

100 100280
fixing bolt centres

E0070 (x 2)
wall fixing set
(not supplied)

K6190AA
Moments shower column

L6222EO
Synergy 800 Wetroom panel

L6224EO
Synergy 1000 Front panel

45

810

1610 67

190

805

1600 x 800 FT

L6229EO  ????
Synergy 160x80 tray

Bohemian Flair

E310201
Create Square Semi countertop basin

B8062AA
Active basin mixer

E784901
Concept BTW WC

E735201
Concept Bath 170 x 70

L6211AA
Synergy bath screen

A4105AA
Active Faceplate

E6425AA
Jasper Morrison fixed head

B8062AA
Active Basin Mixer

B8077AA
Active Thermostatic Bath Filler

300

500

440

60

205

455

280

170

holes for
securing clip

175

E3102 Create Square 50cm
Semi Countertop Basin

160

116

86

B8062AA Single lever basin mixer
with pop-up waste

200

Ø10mm

550

365

270

170
fixing centres

190

100

390

175
fixing screws

400

concealed bracket
(supplied)

E7849 Concept BTW WC

outlet
102 OD

350

20

152

1695
(+5 -10)

275

110

Section B - B

E7292 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 2TH
E7352 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 0TH

180695
(±5)

B

B

70

486

293

53

AA

110

370
1078

30

540

Section A - A

555
70Ø43

140.5

495

1005

1395.5
1500

795 min - 815 max

875 min - 895 max

6

14

1470

L6211 Synergy Bow Bath Screen

266

166

Active TT built-in thermostatic shower

100

160

205

120

66

B8077AA Single lever bath filler

Ø15mm
E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

150 typical

Bohemian Flair

E310201
Create Square Semi countertop basin

B8062AA
Active basin mixer

E784901
Concept BTW WC

E735201
Concept Bath 170 x 70

L6211AA
Synergy bath screen

A4105AA
Active Faceplate

E6425AA
Jasper Morrison fixed head

B8062AA
Active Basin Mixer

B8077AA
Active Thermostatic Bath Filler

300

500

440

60

205

455

280

170

holes for
securing clip

175

E3102 Create Square 50cm
Semi Countertop Basin

160

116

86

B8062AA Single lever basin mixer
with pop-up waste

200

Ø10mm

550

365

270

170
fixing centres

190

100

390

175
fixing screws

400

concealed bracket
(supplied)

E7849 Concept BTW WC

outlet
102 OD

350

20

152

1695
(+5 -10)

275

110

Section B - B

E7292 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 2TH
E7352 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 0TH

180695
(±5)

B

B

70

486

293

53

AA

110

370
1078

30

540

Section A - A

555
70Ø43

140.5

495

1005

1395.5
1500

795 min - 815 max

875 min - 895 max

6

14

1470

L6211 Synergy Bow Bath Screen

266

166

Active TT built-in thermostatic shower

100

160

205

120

66

B8077AA Single lever bath filler

Ø15mm
E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

150 typical

Bohemian Flair

E310201
Create Square Semi countertop basin

B8062AA
Active basin mixer

E784901
Concept BTW WC

E735201
Concept Bath 170 x 70

L6211AA
Synergy bath screen

A4105AA
Active Faceplate

E6425AA
Jasper Morrison fixed head

B8062AA
Active Basin Mixer

B8077AA
Active Thermostatic Bath Filler

300

500

440

60

205

455

280

170

holes for
securing clip

175

E3102 Create Square 50cm
Semi Countertop Basin

160

116

86

B8062AA Single lever basin mixer
with pop-up waste

200

Ø10mm

550

365

270

170
fixing centres

190

100

390

175
fixing screws

400

concealed bracket
(supplied)

E7849 Concept BTW WC

outlet
102 OD

350

20

152

1695
(+5 -10)

275

110

Section B - B

E7292 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 2TH
E7352 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 0TH

180695
(±5)

B

B

70

486

293

53

AA

110

370
1078

30

540

Section A - A

555
70Ø43

140.5

495

1005

1395.5
1500

795 min - 815 max

875 min - 895 max

6

14

1470

L6211 Synergy Bow Bath Screen

266

166

Active TT built-in thermostatic shower

100

160

205

120

66

B8077AA Single lever bath filler

Ø15mm
E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

150 typical

Bohemian Flair

E310201
Create Square Semi countertop basin

B8062AA
Active basin mixer

E784901
Concept BTW WC

E735201
Concept Bath 170 x 70

L6211AA
Synergy bath screen

A4105AA
Active Faceplate

E6425AA
Jasper Morrison fixed head

B8062AA
Active Basin Mixer

B8077AA
Active Thermostatic Bath Filler

300

500

440

60

205

455

280

170

holes for
securing clip

175

E3102 Create Square 50cm
Semi Countertop Basin

160

116

86

B8062AA Single lever basin mixer
with pop-up waste

200

Ø10mm

550

365

270

170
fixing centres

190

100

390

175
fixing screws

400

concealed bracket
(supplied)

E7849 Concept BTW WC

outlet
102 OD

350

20

152

1695
(+5 -10)

275

110

Section B - B

E7292 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 2TH
E7352 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 0TH

180695
(±5)

B

B

70

486

293

53

AA

110

370
1078

30

540

Section A - A

555
70Ø43

140.5

495

1005

1395.5
1500

795 min - 815 max

875 min - 895 max

6

14

1470

L6211 Synergy Bow Bath Screen

266

166

Active TT built-in thermostatic shower

100

160

205

120

66

B8077AA Single lever bath filler

Ø15mm
E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

150 typical

Bohemian Flair

E310201
Create Square Semi countertop basin

B8062AA
Active basin mixer

E784901
Concept BTW WC

E735201
Concept Bath 170 x 70

L6211AA
Synergy bath screen

A4105AA
Active Faceplate

E6425AA
Jasper Morrison fixed head

B8062AA
Active Basin Mixer

B8077AA
Active Thermostatic Bath Filler

300

500

440

60

205

455

280

170

holes for
securing clip

175

E3102 Create Square 50cm
Semi Countertop Basin

160

116

86

B8062AA Single lever basin mixer
with pop-up waste

200

Ø10mm

550

365

270

170
fixing centres

190

100

390

175
fixing screws

400

concealed bracket
(supplied)

E7849 Concept BTW WC

outlet
102 OD

350

20

152

1695
(+5 -10)

275

110

Section B - B

E7292 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 2TH
E7352 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 0TH

180695
(±5)

B

B

70

486

293

53

AA

110

370
1078

30

540

Section A - A

555
70Ø43

140.5

495

1005

1395.5
1500

795 min - 815 max

875 min - 895 max

6

14

1470

L6211 Synergy Bow Bath Screen

266

166

Active TT built-in thermostatic shower

100

160

205

120

66

B8077AA Single lever bath filler

Ø15mm
E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

150 typical

2025

738

650 - 994

Dual Access panel

L6222EO
Synergy 800 Wetroom panel

1800
(± 10)

800
(± 5) 90

requires European size waste fittings

240

Tonic 1800 x 800 Bath

A4942 Alfiere handspray,
slider bar and shower kit

10201020

87

87

900900

1695
(+5 -10)

275

110

E7352 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 0TH

695
(±5)

53

745
(±5)

E7357 Concept 170 x 75cm double ended rectangular bath
complete with Ideal Waste System - no tapholes

1695
(±5)

240
847.5

55

340

405

2000

1512
1332

913
872

185

256

1020

87

900

A4942 Alfiere handspray,
slider bar and shower kit

K6190AA
Moments shower column

1:20

1:15

1:10

Alfiere handspray, flexible 
hose and slide bar kit
CODE AA4942AA
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Concept bath  
170cm x 70cm
CODE E735301 

Front panel 
CODE E413001

Jasper Morrison fixed head
CODE E6425

Active thermostatic  
bath filler
CODE B8077AA

  

 

Active faceplate
CODE A4105AA

TT shower valve
CODE A3969NU 

 

Design Resources

Bohemian Flair – Specifications

Bohemian Flair

E310201
Create Square Semi countertop basin

B8062AA
Active basin mixer

E784901
Concept BTW WC

E735201
Concept Bath 170 x 70

L6211AA
Synergy bath screen

A4105AA
Active Faceplate

E6425AA
Jasper Morrison fixed head

B8062AA
Active Basin Mixer

B8077AA
Active Thermostatic Bath Filler

300

500

440

60

205

455

280

170

holes for
securing clip

175

E3102 Create Square 50cm
Semi Countertop Basin

160

116

86

B8062AA Single lever basin mixer
with pop-up waste

200

Ø10mm

550

365

270

170
fixing centres

190

100

390

175
fixing screws

400

concealed bracket
(supplied)

E7849 Concept BTW WC

outlet
102 OD

350

20

152

1695
(+5 -10)

275

110

Section B - B

E7292 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 2TH
E7352 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 0TH

180695
(±5)

B

B

70

486

293

53

AA

110

370
1078

30

540

Section A - A

555
70Ø43

140.5

495

1005

1395.5
1500

795 min - 815 max

875 min - 895 max

6

14

1470

L6211 Synergy Bow Bath Screen

266

166

Active TT built-in thermostatic shower

100

160

205

120

66

B8077AA Single lever bath filler

Ø15mm
E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

150 typical

- Synergy 800 Wetroom Panel L6222EO
- Moments Shower Column K6190AA

- Synergy Bath Screen L6211AA
- Synergy 900 Quadrant Enclosure L6284E
- Synergy 700 Wet Room Panel L6220EO

2025

738

650 - 994

Dual Access panel

L6222EO
Synergy 800 Wetroom panel

2000

1512
1332

913
872

185

256

K6190AA
Moments shower column

140.5

495

1005

1395.5
1500

795 min - 815 max

875 min - 895 max

6

14

1470

L6211 Synergy Bow Bath Screen

855-880

535

855-880
1900

4

L6284E
Synergy 900 Quadrant  enclosure

2025

638

650 - 994

Dual Access panel

L6220EO
Synergy 700mm wetroom panel

L6229EO
Bracing bracket

Bohemian Flair

E310201
Create Square Semi countertop basin

B8062AA
Active basin mixer

E784901
Concept BTW WC

E735201
Concept Bath 170 x 70

L6211AA
Synergy bath screen

A4105AA
Active Faceplate

E6425AA
Jasper Morrison fixed head

B8062AA
Active Basin Mixer

B8077AA
Active Thermostatic Bath Filler

300

500

440

60

205

455

280

170

holes for
securing clip

175

E3102 Create Square 50cm
Semi Countertop Basin

160

116

86

B8062AA Single lever basin mixer
with pop-up waste

200

Ø10mm

550

365

270

170
fixing centres

190

100

390

175
fixing screws

400

concealed bracket
(supplied)

E7849 Concept BTW WC

outlet
102 OD

350

20

152

1695
(+5 -10)

275

110

Section B - B

E7292 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 2TH
E7352 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 0TH

180695
(±5)

B

B

70

486

293

53

AA

110

370
1078

30

540

Section A - A

555
70Ø43

140.5

495

1005

1395.5
1500

795 min - 815 max

875 min - 895 max

6

14

1470

L6211 Synergy Bow Bath Screen

266

166

Active TT built-in thermostatic shower

100

160

205

120

66

B8077AA Single lever bath filler

Ø15mm
E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

150 typical

Bohemian Flair

E310201
Create Square Semi countertop basin

B8062AA
Active basin mixer

E784901
Concept BTW WC

E735201
Concept Bath 170 x 70

L6211AA
Synergy bath screen

A4105AA
Active Faceplate

E6425AA
Jasper Morrison fixed head

B8062AA
Active Basin Mixer

B8077AA
Active Thermostatic Bath Filler

300

500

440

60

205

455

280

170

holes for
securing clip

175

E3102 Create Square 50cm
Semi Countertop Basin

160

116

86

B8062AA Single lever basin mixer
with pop-up waste

200

Ø10mm

550

365

270

170
fixing centres

190

100

390

175
fixing screws

400

concealed bracket
(supplied)

E7849 Concept BTW WC

outlet
102 OD

350

20

152

1695
(+5 -10)

275

110

Section B - B

E7292 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 2TH
E7352 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 0TH

180695
(±5)

B

B

70

486

293

53

AA

110

370
1078

30

540

Section A - A

555
70Ø43

140.5

495

1005

1395.5
1500

795 min - 815 max

875 min - 895 max

6

14

1470

L6211 Synergy Bow Bath Screen

266

166

Active TT built-in thermostatic shower

100

160

205

120

66

B8077AA Single lever bath filler

Ø15mm
E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

150 typical

Bohemian Flair

E310201
Create Square Semi countertop basin

B8062AA
Active basin mixer

E784901
Concept BTW WC

E735201
Concept Bath 170 x 70

L6211AA
Synergy bath screen

A4105AA
Active Faceplate

E6425AA
Jasper Morrison fixed head

B8062AA
Active Basin Mixer

B8077AA
Active Thermostatic Bath Filler

300

500

440

60

205

455

280

170

holes for
securing clip

175

E3102 Create Square 50cm
Semi Countertop Basin

160

116

86

B8062AA Single lever basin mixer
with pop-up waste

200

Ø10mm

550

365

270

170
fixing centres

190

100

390

175
fixing screws

400

concealed bracket
(supplied)

E7849 Concept BTW WC

outlet
102 OD

350

20

152

1695
(+5 -10)

275

110

Section B - B

E7292 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 2TH
E7352 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 0TH

180695
(±5)

B

B

70

486

293

53

AA

110

370
1078

30

540

Section A - A

555
70Ø43

140.5

495

1005

1395.5
1500

795 min - 815 max

875 min - 895 max

6

14

1470

L6211 Synergy Bow Bath Screen

266

166

Active TT built-in thermostatic shower

100

160

205

120

66

B8077AA Single lever bath filler

Ø15mm
E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

150 typicalBohemian Flair

E310201
Create Square Semi countertop basin

B8062AA
Active basin mixer

E784901
Concept BTW WC

E735201
Concept Bath 170 x 70

L6211AA
Synergy bath screen

A4105AA
Active Faceplate

E6425AA
Jasper Morrison fixed head

B8062AA
Active Basin Mixer

B8077AA
Active Thermostatic Bath Filler

300

500

440

60

205

455

280

170

holes for
securing clip

175

E3102 Create Square 50cm
Semi Countertop Basin

160

116

86

B8062AA Single lever basin mixer
with pop-up waste

200

Ø10mm

550

365

270

170
fixing centres

190

100

390

175
fixing screws

400

concealed bracket
(supplied)

E7849 Concept BTW WC

outlet
102 OD

350

20

152

1695
(+5 -10)

275

110

Section B - B

E7292 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 2TH
E7352 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 0TH

180695
(±5)

B

B

70

486

293

53

AA

110

370
1078

30

540

Section A - A

555
70Ø43

140.5

495

1005

1395.5
1500

795 min - 815 max

875 min - 895 max

6

14

1470

L6211 Synergy Bow Bath Screen

266

166

Active TT built-in thermostatic shower

100

160

205

120

66

B8077AA Single lever bath filler

Ø15mm
E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

150 typical

Synergy bath screen
CODE L6211AA
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Jasper Morrison vessel
CODE E621001

  

 

Jasper Morrison faceplate 
and handles
CODE E6410AA

TT shower valve
CODE A3969NU

Design Resources

Urbane Indulgence – Specifications

Urbane Indulgence

E621001
Jasper Morrison Vessel

E6423AA
Jasper Morrison Vessel basin mixer

E621701
Jasper Morrison Wall Hung WC

E6410AA
Jasper Morrison faceplate and handles

E6425AA
Jasper Morrison Overhead fixed shower

267

182
105

180

E6423AA Jasper Morrison
Vessel basin mixer

max clamping
thickness 40mm

15mm compression

495
430

160

340
405

195
100

E6210 Jasper Morrison 50cm
countertop/vessel basin

E6217 Jasper Morrison wall hung WC

400
65

30

560

365

concealed fixing
(supplied)

320

180
fixing centres outlet

102 OD

355
220

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

15

E6410AA Faceplate and handles
For use with thermostatic
TT shower mixer valve A3969

100

51-73

71-93

168

20

42

228

165

¾”
female

E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

Urbane Indulgence

E621001
Jasper Morrison Vessel

E6423AA
Jasper Morrison Vessel basin mixer

E621701
Jasper Morrison Wall Hung WC

E6410AA
Jasper Morrison faceplate and handles

E6425AA
Jasper Morrison Overhead fixed shower

267

182
105

180

E6423AA Jasper Morrison
Vessel basin mixer

max clamping
thickness 40mm

15mm compression

495
430

160

340
405

195
100

E6210 Jasper Morrison 50cm
countertop/vessel basin

E6217 Jasper Morrison wall hung WC

400
65

30

560

365

concealed fixing
(supplied)

320

180
fixing centres outlet

102 OD

355
220

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

15

E6410AA Faceplate and handles
For use with thermostatic
TT shower mixer valve A3969

100

51-73

71-93

168

20

42

228

165

¾”
female

E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

Urbane Indulgence

E621001
Jasper Morrison Vessel

E6423AA
Jasper Morrison Vessel basin mixer

E621701
Jasper Morrison Wall Hung WC

E6410AA
Jasper Morrison faceplate and handles

E6425AA
Jasper Morrison Overhead fixed shower

267

182
105

180

E6423AA Jasper Morrison
Vessel basin mixer

max clamping
thickness 40mm

15mm compression

495
430

160

340
405

195
100

E6210 Jasper Morrison 50cm
countertop/vessel basin

E6217 Jasper Morrison wall hung WC

400
65

30

560

365

concealed fixing
(supplied)

320

180
fixing centres outlet

102 OD

355
220

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

15

E6410AA Faceplate and handles
For use with thermostatic
TT shower mixer valve A3969

100

51-73

71-93

168

20

42

228

165

¾”
female

E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

Urbane Indulgence

E621001
Jasper Morrison Vessel

E6423AA
Jasper Morrison Vessel basin mixer

E621701
Jasper Morrison Wall Hung WC

E6410AA
Jasper Morrison faceplate and handles

E6425AA
Jasper Morrison Overhead fixed shower

267

182
105

180

E6423AA Jasper Morrison
Vessel basin mixer

max clamping
thickness 40mm

15mm compression

495
430

160

340
405

195
100

E6210 Jasper Morrison 50cm
countertop/vessel basin

E6217 Jasper Morrison wall hung WC

400
65

30

560

365

concealed fixing
(supplied)

320

180
fixing centres outlet

102 OD

355
220

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

15

E6410AA Faceplate and handles
For use with thermostatic
TT shower mixer valve A3969

100

51-73

71-93

168

20

42

228

165

¾”
female

E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

Urbane Indulgence

E621001
Jasper Morrison Vessel

E6423AA
Jasper Morrison Vessel basin mixer

E621701
Jasper Morrison Wall Hung WC

E6410AA
Jasper Morrison faceplate and handles

E6425AA
Jasper Morrison Overhead fixed shower

267

182
105

180

E6423AA Jasper Morrison
Vessel basin mixer

max clamping
thickness 40mm

15mm compression

495
430

160

340
405

195
100

E6210 Jasper Morrison 50cm
countertop/vessel basin

E6217 Jasper Morrison wall hung WC

400
65

30

560

365

concealed fixing
(supplied)

320

180
fixing centres outlet

102 OD

355
220

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

15

E6410AA Faceplate and handles
For use with thermostatic
TT shower mixer valve A3969

100

51-73

71-93

168

20

42

228

165

¾”
female

E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

Jasper Morrison  
wall mounted WC
CODE E621701

Jasper Morrison seat  
and cover - soft close
CODE E621401

Flush plate 
CODE E4437AA

Jasper Morrison fixed head
CODE E6425

Bohemian Flair

E310201
Create Square Semi countertop basin

B8062AA
Active basin mixer

E784901
Concept BTW WC

E735201
Concept Bath 170 x 70

L6211AA
Synergy bath screen

A4105AA
Active Faceplate

E6425AA
Jasper Morrison fixed head

B8062AA
Active Basin Mixer

B8077AA
Active Thermostatic Bath Filler

300

500

440

60

205

455

280

170

holes for
securing clip

175

E3102 Create Square 50cm
Semi Countertop Basin

160

116

86

B8062AA Single lever basin mixer
with pop-up waste

200

Ø10mm

550

365

270

170
fixing centres

190

100

390

175
fixing screws

400

concealed bracket
(supplied)

E7849 Concept BTW WC

outlet
102 OD

350

20

152

1695
(+5 -10)

275

110

Section B - B

E7292 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 2TH
E7352 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 0TH

180695
(±5)

B

B

70

486

293

53

AA

110

370
1078

30

540

Section A - A

555
70Ø43

140.5

495

1005

1395.5
1500

795 min - 815 max

875 min - 895 max

6

14

1470

L6211 Synergy Bow Bath Screen

266

166

Active TT built-in thermostatic shower

100

160

205

120

66

B8077AA Single lever bath filler

Ø15mm
E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

150 typical

Jasper Morrison vessel  
basin mixer
CODE E6423AA

  

 

Urbane Indulgence

E621001
Jasper Morrison Vessel

E6423AA
Jasper Morrison Vessel basin mixer

E621701
Jasper Morrison Wall Hung WC

E6410AA
Jasper Morrison faceplate and handles

E6425AA
Jasper Morrison Overhead fixed shower

267

182
105

180

E6423AA Jasper Morrison
Vessel basin mixer

max clamping
thickness 40mm

15mm compression

495
430

160

340
405

195
100

E6210 Jasper Morrison 50cm
countertop/vessel basin

E6217 Jasper Morrison wall hung WC

400
65

30

560

365

concealed fixing
(supplied)

320

180
fixing centres outlet

102 OD

355
220

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

15

E6410AA Faceplate and handles
For use with thermostatic
TT shower mixer valve A3969

100

51-73

71-93

168

20

42

228

165

¾”
female

E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

Urbane Indulgence

E621001
Jasper Morrison Vessel

E6423AA
Jasper Morrison Vessel basin mixer

E621701
Jasper Morrison Wall Hung WC

E6410AA
Jasper Morrison faceplate and handles

E6425AA
Jasper Morrison Overhead fixed shower

267

182
105

180

E6423AA Jasper Morrison
Vessel basin mixer

max clamping
thickness 40mm

15mm compression

495
430

160

340
405

195
100

E6210 Jasper Morrison 50cm
countertop/vessel basin

E6217 Jasper Morrison wall hung WC

400
65

30

560

365

concealed fixing
(supplied)

320

180
fixing centres outlet

102 OD

355
220

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

15

E6410AA Faceplate and handles
For use with thermostatic
TT shower mixer valve A3969

100

51-73

71-93

168

20

42

228

165

¾”
female

E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

Synergy 800mm  
wetroom panel
CODE L6222EO

Synergy 1000mm front panel
CODE L6224EO

Synergy 1600mm x 800mm 
shower tray
CODE L6229EO

- Synergy 800 Wetroom Panel L6222EO
- Moments Shower Column K6190AA

- Synergy Bath Screen L6211AA
- Synergy 900 Quadrant Enclosure L6284E
- Synergy 700 Wet Room Panel L6220EO

2025

738

650 - 994

Dual Access panel

L6222EO
Synergy 800 Wetroom panel

2000

1512
1332

913
872

185

256

K6190AA
Moments shower column

140.5

495

1005

1395.5
1500

795 min - 815 max

875 min - 895 max

6

14

1470

L6211 Synergy Bow Bath Screen

855-880

535

855-880
1900

4

L6284E
Synergy 900 Quadrant  enclosure

2025

638

650 - 994

Dual Access panel

L6220EO
Synergy 700mm wetroom panel

L6229EO
Bracing bracket
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Concept Sphere 45cm 
semi countertop basin
CODE E797901

  

 

Synergy 900mm 
quadrant enclosure
CODE L6284E

Idealite 900mm 
shower tray
CODE L632701

Concept wall mounted WC
CODE E785001

Concept seat  
and cover - slow close
CODE E791701

Dual flush plate 
CODE E4437AA

 
 

Attitude thermostatic  
shower valve
CODE SA4614AA

  
 

Design Resources

Practical Simplicity – Specifications

Practical Simplicity

E797901
Concept Sphere 45cm semi countertop basin

A4597AA
Attitude basin mixer

E801801
Concept wall mounted wc

L6284E
Synergy 900 Quadrant  enclosure

L632701
Idealite 900 shower tray

SA4614AA
Attitude Thermostatic shower valve

E6425AA
Moments fixed overhead shower

450

450
275

340

185

60

35

165 140

270

65 100

E7979 Concept Sphere 45cm Semi countertop Basin

holes for
securing clip

355
220

545

365

30

400

60outlet
102 OD

E7850 Concept Wall Mounted WC Suite

320

180
fixing centres

concealed
fixing

(supplied)

855-880

535

855-880
1900

4

L6284E
Synergy 900 Quadrant  enclosure

E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

150 typical

149

80
117

300

Ø35
35 max Ø51

A4597 Attitude SL Basin Mixer
with Waterfall Outlet

15mm compression

½”

137 - 163

112

67

317
83

31
Ø49 Ø70

½” male

½” male

A4614 Attitude Exposed Shower Mixer

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

910

360

910

610

67

1056
610

R550

360

45

L632701
Idealite 900 shower tray

Practical Simplicity

E797901
Concept Sphere 45cm semi countertop basin

A4597AA
Attitude basin mixer

E801801
Concept wall mounted wc

L6284E
Synergy 900 Quadrant  enclosure

L632701
Idealite 900 shower tray

SA4614AA
Attitude Thermostatic shower valve

E6425AA
Moments fixed overhead shower

450

450
275

340

185

60

35

165 140

270

65 100

E7979 Concept Sphere 45cm Semi countertop Basin

holes for
securing clip

355
220

545

365

30

400

60outlet
102 OD

E7850 Concept Wall Mounted WC Suite

320

180
fixing centres

concealed
fixing

(supplied)

855-880

535

855-880
1900

4

L6284E
Synergy 900 Quadrant  enclosure

E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

150 typical

149

80
117

300

Ø35
35 max Ø51

A4597 Attitude SL Basin Mixer
with Waterfall Outlet

15mm compression

½”

137 - 163

112

67

317
83

31
Ø49 Ø70

½” male

½” male

A4614 Attitude Exposed Shower Mixer

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

910

360

910

610

67

1056
610

R550

360

45

L632701
Idealite 900 shower tray

Practical Simplicity

E797901
Concept Sphere 45cm semi countertop basin

A4597AA
Attitude basin mixer

E801801
Concept wall mounted wc

L6284E
Synergy 900 Quadrant  enclosure

L632701
Idealite 900 shower tray

SA4614AA
Attitude Thermostatic shower valve

E6425AA
Moments fixed overhead shower

450

450
275

340

185

60

35

165 140

270

65 100

E7979 Concept Sphere 45cm Semi countertop Basin

holes for
securing clip

355
220

545

365

30

400

60outlet
102 OD

E7850 Concept Wall Mounted WC Suite

320

180
fixing centres

concealed
fixing

(supplied)

855-880

535

855-880
1900

4

L6284E
Synergy 900 Quadrant  enclosure

E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

150 typical

149

80
117

300

Ø35
35 max Ø51

A4597 Attitude SL Basin Mixer
with Waterfall Outlet

15mm compression

½”

137 - 163

112

67

317
83

31
Ø49 Ø70

½” male

½” male

A4614 Attitude Exposed Shower Mixer

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

910

360

910

610

67

1056
610

R550

360

45

L632701
Idealite 900 shower tray

Practical Simplicity

E797901
Concept Sphere 45cm semi countertop basin

A4597AA
Attitude basin mixer

E801801
Concept wall mounted wc

L6284E
Synergy 900 Quadrant  enclosure

L632701
Idealite 900 shower tray

SA4614AA
Attitude Thermostatic shower valve

E6425AA
Moments fixed overhead shower

450

450
275

340

185

60

35

165 140

270

65 100

E7979 Concept Sphere 45cm Semi countertop Basin

holes for
securing clip

355
220

545

365

30

400

60outlet
102 OD

E7850 Concept Wall Mounted WC Suite

320

180
fixing centres

concealed
fixing

(supplied)

855-880

535

855-880
1900

4

L6284E
Synergy 900 Quadrant  enclosure

E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

150 typical

149

80
117

300

Ø35
35 max Ø51

A4597 Attitude SL Basin Mixer
with Waterfall Outlet

15mm compression

½”

137 - 163

112

67

317
83

31
Ø49 Ø70

½” male

½” male

A4614 Attitude Exposed Shower Mixer

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

910

360

910

610

67

1056
610

R550

360

45

L632701
Idealite 900 shower tray

- Synergy 800 Wetroom Panel L6222EO
- Moments Shower Column K6190AA

- Synergy Bath Screen L6211AA
- Synergy 900 Quadrant Enclosure L6284E
- Synergy 700 Wet Room Panel L6220EO

2025

738

650 - 994

Dual Access panel

L6222EO
Synergy 800 Wetroom panel

2000

1512
1332

913
872

185

256

K6190AA
Moments shower column

140.5

495

1005

1395.5
1500

795 min - 815 max

875 min - 895 max

6

14

1470

L6211 Synergy Bow Bath Screen

855-880

535

855-880
1900

4

L6284E
Synergy 900 Quadrant  enclosure

2025

638

650 - 994

Dual Access panel

L6220EO
Synergy 700mm wetroom panel

L6229EO
Bracing bracket

Practical Simplicity

E797901
Concept Sphere 45cm semi countertop basin

A4597AA
Attitude basin mixer

E801801
Concept wall mounted wc

L6284E
Synergy 900 Quadrant  enclosure

L632701
Idealite 900 shower tray

SA4614AA
Attitude Thermostatic shower valve

E6425AA
Moments fixed overhead shower

450

450
275

340

185

60

35

165 140

270

65 100

E7979 Concept Sphere 45cm Semi countertop Basin

holes for
securing clip

355
220

545

365

30

400

60outlet
102 OD

E7850 Concept Wall Mounted WC Suite

320

180
fixing centres

concealed
fixing

(supplied)

855-880

535

855-880
1900

4

L6284E
Synergy 900 Quadrant  enclosure

E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

150 typical

149

80
117

300

Ø35
35 max Ø51

A4597 Attitude SL Basin Mixer
with Waterfall Outlet

15mm compression

½”

137 - 163

112

67

317
83

31
Ø49 Ø70

½” male

½” male

A4614 Attitude Exposed Shower Mixer

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

910

360

910

610

67

1056
610

R550

360

45

L632701
Idealite 900 shower tray

Attitude basin mixer
CODE A4597AA

  

 

Practical Simplicity

E797901
Concept Sphere 45cm semi countertop basin

A4597AA
Attitude basin mixer

E801801
Concept wall mounted wc

L6284E
Synergy 900 Quadrant  enclosure

L632701
Idealite 900 shower tray

SA4614AA
Attitude Thermostatic shower valve

E6425AA
Moments fixed overhead shower

450

450
275

340

185

60

35

165 140

270

65 100

E7979 Concept Sphere 45cm Semi countertop Basin

holes for
securing clip

355
220

545

365

30

400

60outlet
102 OD

E7850 Concept Wall Mounted WC Suite

320

180
fixing centres

concealed
fixing

(supplied)

855-880

535

855-880
1900

4

L6284E
Synergy 900 Quadrant  enclosure

E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

150 typical

149

80
117

300

Ø35
35 max Ø51

A4597 Attitude SL Basin Mixer
with Waterfall Outlet

15mm compression

½”

137 - 163

112

67

317
83

31
Ø49 Ø70

½” male

½” male

A4614 Attitude Exposed Shower Mixer

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

910

360

910

610

67

1056
610

R550

360

45

L632701
Idealite 900 shower tray

Practical Simplicity

E797901
Concept Sphere 45cm semi countertop basin

A4597AA
Attitude basin mixer

E801801
Concept wall mounted wc

L6284E
Synergy 900 Quadrant  enclosure

L632701
Idealite 900 shower tray

SA4614AA
Attitude Thermostatic shower valve

E6425AA
Moments fixed overhead shower

450

450
275

340

185

60

35

165 140

270

65 100

E7979 Concept Sphere 45cm Semi countertop Basin

holes for
securing clip

355
220

545

365

30

400

60outlet
102 OD

E7850 Concept Wall Mounted WC Suite

320

180
fixing centres

concealed
fixing

(supplied)

855-880

535

855-880
1900

4

L6284E
Synergy 900 Quadrant  enclosure

E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

150 typical

149

80
117

300

Ø35
35 max Ø51

A4597 Attitude SL Basin Mixer
with Waterfall Outlet

15mm compression

½”

137 - 163

112

67

317
83

31
Ø49 Ø70

½” male

½” male

A4614 Attitude Exposed Shower Mixer

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

910

360

910

610

67

1056
610

R550

360

45

L632701
Idealite 900 shower tray

Jasper Morrison fixed head
CODE E6425

Bohemian Flair

E310201
Create Square Semi countertop basin

B8062AA
Active basin mixer

E784901
Concept BTW WC

E735201
Concept Bath 170 x 70

L6211AA
Synergy bath screen

A4105AA
Active Faceplate

E6425AA
Jasper Morrison fixed head

B8062AA
Active Basin Mixer

B8077AA
Active Thermostatic Bath Filler

300

500

440

60

205

455

280

170

holes for
securing clip

175

E3102 Create Square 50cm
Semi Countertop Basin

160

116

86

B8062AA Single lever basin mixer
with pop-up waste

200

Ø10mm

550

365

270

170
fixing centres

190

100

390

175
fixing screws

400

concealed bracket
(supplied)

E7849 Concept BTW WC

outlet
102 OD

350

20

152

1695
(+5 -10)

275

110

Section B - B

E7292 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 2TH
E7352 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 0TH

180695
(±5)

B

B

70

486

293

53

AA

110

370
1078

30

540

Section A - A

555
70Ø43

140.5

495

1005

1395.5
1500

795 min - 815 max

875 min - 895 max

6

14

1470

L6211 Synergy Bow Bath Screen

266

166

Active TT built-in thermostatic shower

100

160

205

120

66

B8077AA Single lever bath filler

Ø15mm
E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

150 typical
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Strada vessel basin 
CODE K077801

  
 

Attitude basin mixer  
with classic outlet and  
pop up waste
CODE A4592AA

  
 

Design Resources

Contemporary Luxury – Specifications

Contemporary Luxury
K077801

Strada vessel basin
A4592AA

Attitude basin mixer with Classic outletand pop up waste
E621401

Jasper Morrison wall mounted wc
E443701

Jasper Morrison seat and cover
E006067

Support brackets
E4437AA

Dual flush plate
L632301

1400 x 900m Idealite shower tray
L6220EO

Synergy 700mm wetroom panel
L6229EO

Bracing bracket
E6410AA

Jasper Morrison faceplate and handles
A3969NU

TT shower valve
E6425AA

Jasper Morrison overhead shower150 typical

149

78
104

300

Ø35
35 max Ø51

A4592 Attitude SL Basin Mixer

15mm compression

E6217 Jasper Morrison wall hung WC

400
65

30

560

365

concealed fixing
(supplied)

320

180
fixing centres outlet

102 OD

355
220

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

15

E6410AA Faceplate and handles
For use with thermostatic
TT shower mixer valve A3969

100

51-73

71-93

168

20

42

228

165

¾”
female

E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

2025

638

650 - 994

Dual Access panel

L6220EO
Synergy 700mm wetroom panel

L6229EO
Bracing bracket

45

910

1410 67

190

705

L632301
1400 x 900m Idealite shower tray

600

570

420

210

145 130

280

850

595

773

545

150

285

Strada vasque à poser
60 cm
K077801

Urbane Indulgence

E621001
Jasper Morrison Vessel

E6423AA
Jasper Morrison Vessel basin mixer

E621701
Jasper Morrison Wall Hung WC

E6410AA
Jasper Morrison faceplate and handles

E6425AA
Jasper Morrison Overhead fixed shower

267

182
105

180

E6423AA Jasper Morrison
Vessel basin mixer

max clamping
thickness 40mm

15mm compression

495
430

160

340
405

195
100

E6210 Jasper Morrison 50cm
countertop/vessel basin

E6217 Jasper Morrison wall hung WC

400
65

30

560

365

concealed fixing
(supplied)

320

180
fixing centres outlet

102 OD

355
220

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

15

E6410AA Faceplate and handles
For use with thermostatic
TT shower mixer valve A3969

100

51-73

71-93

168

20

42

228

165

¾”
female

E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

Urbane Indulgence

E621001
Jasper Morrison Vessel

E6423AA
Jasper Morrison Vessel basin mixer

E621701
Jasper Morrison Wall Hung WC

E6410AA
Jasper Morrison faceplate and handles

E6425AA
Jasper Morrison Overhead fixed shower

267

182
105

180

E6423AA Jasper Morrison
Vessel basin mixer

max clamping
thickness 40mm

15mm compression

495
430

160

340
405

195
100

E6210 Jasper Morrison 50cm
countertop/vessel basin

E6217 Jasper Morrison wall hung WC

400
65

30

560

365

concealed fixing
(supplied)

320

180
fixing centres outlet

102 OD

355
220

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

15

E6410AA Faceplate and handles
For use with thermostatic
TT shower mixer valve A3969

100

51-73

71-93

168

20

42

228

165

¾”
female

E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

Jasper Morrison  
wall mounted WC
CODE E621701

Jasper Morrison seat  
and cover  
CODE E443701

Dual flush plate 
CODE E4437AA

Synergy 700mm  
wetroom panel
CODE L6220EO 

1400mm x 900mm 
Idealite shower tray
CODE L632301

- Synergy 800 Wetroom Panel L6222EO
- Moments Shower Column K6190AA

- Synergy Bath Screen L6211AA
- Synergy 900 Quadrant Enclosure L6284E
- Synergy 700 Wet Room Panel L6220EO

2025

738

650 - 994

Dual Access panel

L6222EO
Synergy 800 Wetroom panel

2000

1512
1332

913
872

185

256

K6190AA
Moments shower column

140.5

495

1005

1395.5
1500

795 min - 815 max

875 min - 895 max

6

14

1470

L6211 Synergy Bow Bath Screen

855-880

535

855-880
1900

4

L6284E
Synergy 900 Quadrant  enclosure

2025

638

650 - 994

Dual Access panel

L6220EO
Synergy 700mm wetroom panel

L6229EO
Bracing bracket

Jasper Morrison fixed head
CODE E6425

Bohemian Flair

E310201
Create Square Semi countertop basin

B8062AA
Active basin mixer

E784901
Concept BTW WC

E735201
Concept Bath 170 x 70

L6211AA
Synergy bath screen

A4105AA
Active Faceplate

E6425AA
Jasper Morrison fixed head

B8062AA
Active Basin Mixer

B8077AA
Active Thermostatic Bath Filler

300

500

440

60

205

455

280

170

holes for
securing clip

175

E3102 Create Square 50cm
Semi Countertop Basin

160

116

86

B8062AA Single lever basin mixer
with pop-up waste

200

Ø10mm

550

365

270

170
fixing centres

190

100

390

175
fixing screws

400

concealed bracket
(supplied)

E7849 Concept BTW WC

outlet
102 OD

350

20

152

1695
(+5 -10)

275

110

Section B - B

E7292 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 2TH
E7352 Concept 170 x 70 Standard Waste- 0TH

180695
(±5)

B

B

70

486

293

53

AA

110

370
1078

30

540

Section A - A

555
70Ø43

140.5

495

1005

1395.5
1500

795 min - 815 max

875 min - 895 max

6

14

1470

L6211 Synergy Bow Bath Screen

266

166

Active TT built-in thermostatic shower

100

160

205

120

66

B8077AA Single lever bath filler

Ø15mm
E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

150 typical

Jasper Morrison faceplate 
and handles
CODE E6410AA

TT shower valve
CODE A3969NU

Urbane Indulgence

E621001
Jasper Morrison Vessel

E6423AA
Jasper Morrison Vessel basin mixer

E621701
Jasper Morrison Wall Hung WC

E6410AA
Jasper Morrison faceplate and handles

E6425AA
Jasper Morrison Overhead fixed shower

267

182
105

180

E6423AA Jasper Morrison
Vessel basin mixer

max clamping
thickness 40mm

15mm compression

495
430

160

340
405

195
100

E6210 Jasper Morrison 50cm
countertop/vessel basin

E6217 Jasper Morrison wall hung WC

400
65

30

560

365

concealed fixing
(supplied)

320

180
fixing centres outlet

102 OD

355
220

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

15

E6410AA Faceplate and handles
For use with thermostatic
TT shower mixer valve A3969

100

51-73

71-93

168

20

42

228

165

¾”
female

E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female

Urbane Indulgence

E621001
Jasper Morrison Vessel

E6423AA
Jasper Morrison Vessel basin mixer

E621701
Jasper Morrison Wall Hung WC

E6410AA
Jasper Morrison faceplate and handles

E6425AA
Jasper Morrison Overhead fixed shower

267

182
105

180

E6423AA Jasper Morrison
Vessel basin mixer

max clamping
thickness 40mm

15mm compression

495
430

160

340
405

195
100

E6210 Jasper Morrison 50cm
countertop/vessel basin

E6217 Jasper Morrison wall hung WC

400
65

30

560

365

concealed fixing
(supplied)

320

180
fixing centres outlet

102 OD

355
220

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

15

E6410AA Faceplate and handles
For use with thermostatic
TT shower mixer valve A3969

100

51-73

71-93

168

20

42

228

165

¾”
female

E6425AA Jasper Morrison
- fixed shower head

300

118

Ø120

Ø60

½” female
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Contour 21 wheelchair 
accessible 60cm basin
CODE T012061

Contemporary  
bottle trap
CODE E0079AA

  
 

Contour 21 wall mounted 
WC, 75cm projection
CODE S307801

Contour 21 top fixing seat 
with retaining buffers 
CODE S406601

Cushion back support  
with clips 
CODE S688467

Contour 21 thermostatic 
sequential shower mixer
CODE A4129AA

  
 

Sensorflow 21 electronic 
spout with intergral sensor
CODE A4852AA

  
 

Design Resources

Part M – Specifications

Part M

A4852AA
Sensorflow 21 electronic spout with integral sensor

S307801
Contour 21 wall mounted wc, 75cm projection

S646601
Backrest rail

S688467
Cushioned back support with clips

A4129AA
Contour 21 Thermostatic sequential shower mixer

S9313AA
Short projection shower head

S6484AA
600mm Contemporary grab rail

S6486AA
45mm Contemporary grab rail

S6485AA
Contemporary hinged support rail

L6919AA
Shower diverter

Contour 21 wheelchair accessible 60cm basin – new available from Rob Burton

Shower rail to be confirmed

300

750 100

335

485

100

Ø35

100

Ø35

450

600

S6486 450mm Contemporary Rail

S6484 600mm Contemporary Rail

S6485 Contour 21 HSA

S6466 Contour 21
Back Support Rail

S688467
Cushioned back support with clips

95.5

62

S9313AA
Short projection shower head

A4852AA
Sensorflow 21 electronic spout with integral sensor

220
310

400

145

360

166

266

68-90 62

A4129 Contour

245

360

750

S3078 Contour 21 750 WM WC

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

375

180
fixing centres

680

410
275

outlet
102 OD

450
480

85

245

½” nut

300

40 max

112

130
94

45°

Ø48

Ø28

10379

38

98

98

64

7
2

Ø60 Ø48

L6919AA
Shower diverter

Part M

A4852AA
Sensorflow 21 electronic spout with integral sensor

S307801
Contour 21 wall mounted wc, 75cm projection

S646601
Backrest rail

S688467
Cushioned back support with clips

A4129AA
Contour 21 Thermostatic sequential shower mixer

S9313AA
Short projection shower head

S6484AA
600mm Contemporary grab rail

S6486AA
45mm Contemporary grab rail

S6485AA
Contemporary hinged support rail

L6919AA
Shower diverter

Contour 21 wheelchair accessible 60cm basin – new available from Rob Burton

Shower rail to be confirmed

300

750 100

335

485

100

Ø35

100

Ø35

450

600

S6486 450mm Contemporary Rail

S6484 600mm Contemporary Rail

S6485 Contour 21 HSA

S6466 Contour 21
Back Support Rail

S688467
Cushioned back support with clips

95.5

62

S9313AA
Short projection shower head

A4852AA
Sensorflow 21 electronic spout with integral sensor

220
310

400

145

360

166

266

68-90 62

A4129 Contour

245

360

750

S3078 Contour 21 750 WM WC

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

375

180
fixing centres

680

410
275

outlet
102 OD

450
480

85

245

½” nut

300

40 max

112

130
94

45°

Ø48

Ø28

10379

38

98

98

64

7
2

Ø60 Ø48

L6919AA
Shower diverter 450

450

335

485

135°

100

Ø35

100

Ø35

100

Ø35

450

600

S6486 450mm Contemporary Rail

S6484 600mm Contemporary Rail

S6487 Contemporary Cranked Rail

450

450

335

485

135°

100

Ø35

100

Ø35

100

Ø35

450

600

S6486 450mm Contemporary Rail

S6484 600mm Contemporary Rail

S6487 Contemporary Cranked Rail

450

450

335

485

135°

100

Ø35

100

Ø35

100

Ø35

450

600

S6486 450mm Contemporary Rail

S6484 600mm Contemporary Rail

S6487 Contemporary Cranked Rail

Part M

A4852AA
Sensorflow 21 electronic spout with integral sensor

S307801
Contour 21 wall mounted wc, 75cm projection

S646601
Backrest rail

S688467
Cushioned back support with clips

A4129AA
Contour 21 Thermostatic sequential shower mixer

S9313AA
Short projection shower head

S6484AA
600mm Contemporary grab rail

S6486AA
45mm Contemporary grab rail

S6485AA
Contemporary hinged support rail

L6919AA
Shower diverter

Contour 21 wheelchair accessible 60cm basin – new available from Rob Burton

Shower rail to be confirmed

300

750 100

335

485

100

Ø35

100

Ø35

450

600

S6486 450mm Contemporary Rail

S6484 600mm Contemporary Rail

S6485 Contour 21 HSA

S6466 Contour 21
Back Support Rail

S688467
Cushioned back support with clips

95.5

62

S9313AA
Short projection shower head

A4852AA
Sensorflow 21 electronic spout with integral sensor

220
310

400

145

360

166

266

68-90 62

A4129 Contour

245

360

750

S3078 Contour 21 750 WM WC

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

375

180
fixing centres

680

410
275

outlet
102 OD

450
480

85

245

½” nut

300

40 max

112

130
94

45°

Ø48

Ø28

10379

38

98

98

64

7
2

Ø60 Ø48

L6919AA
Shower diverter

85

Ø55

Ø102 450

180

375
275

410

Ø25

750

360

S3107 S3078 WH Bowl

85

Ø55

Ø102 450

180

375
275

410

Ø25

750

360

S3107 S3078 WH Bowl

195

75 65200

410
555

410
600

Ø35Ø30

120 170175

S2168 Shallow Box

Folding shower seat
CODE S6632XK

Contemporary grab rail
CODE S6484AA

Contemporary grab rail
CODE S6486AA

Contemporary 
hinged support rail
CODE S6485AA
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Contour 21 square 
undercounter basins
CODE A4850AA

  

 

Contour hygenIQ urinal
CODE S611901

hygenIQ waste
CODE S884967

Back inlet spreader 
CODE S6286AA

Concealed hangers 
CODE S927567

White wall mounted WC
CODE E000501

 

White seat  
and cover  
CODE E002101

Sensorflow proximity  
WC flush 
CODE S8112AA

  

 

Design Resources

Public Washrooms – Specifications

Senorflow 21 wall mounted 
23cm spout with sensor
CODE A4183AA

  

 

Washroom

A4183AA
Sensorflow 21 wall mounted 230mm spout with sensor

E000501
White wall mounted wc

S611901
Contour hygenIQ urinal

S884967
hygenIQ waste

Contour 21 square undercounter basins

E0005 White Wall Mounted WC

concealed fixing
(supplied)

530

380

400

10060

20

20

355
220

320

180
fixing centres

outlet
102 OD

A

Minimum radii 40mm
on flexible tail pipe - 350mm long

3 8” nut/

Ø55

246
27

35
max

230

35 max
23

Ø55

A4183 Sensorflow 21 tubular 230mm wall mounted spout

700

675

100

130

700
280

30

215

1370

320

610
to floor

Urinals for junior use should be set at 510mm from floor to lip of bowl

265

325

355

115

405

675

135 180 135
270

510

A

150
If dimension A exceeds 25mm,

full installation details
must be specified

S6119 Hygeniq Urinal

38.7

45

23.5

Ø61

S884967 Urinal Waste

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

Washroom

A4183AA
Sensorflow 21 wall mounted 230mm spout with sensor

E000501
White wall mounted wc

S611901
Contour hygenIQ urinal

S884967
hygenIQ waste

Contour 21 square undercounter basins

E0005 White Wall Mounted WC

concealed fixing
(supplied)

530

380

400

10060

20

20

355
220

320

180
fixing centres

outlet
102 OD

A

Minimum radii 40mm
on flexible tail pipe - 350mm long

3 8” nut/

Ø55

246
27

35
max

230

35 max
23

Ø55

A4183 Sensorflow 21 tubular 230mm wall mounted spout

700

675

100

130

700
280

30

215

1370

320

610
to floor

Urinals for junior use should be set at 510mm from floor to lip of bowl

265

325

355

115

405

675

135 180 135
270

510

A

150
If dimension A exceeds 25mm,

full installation details
must be specified

S6119 Hygeniq Urinal

38.7

45

23.5

Ø61

S884967 Urinal Waste

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

Washroom

A4183AA
Sensorflow 21 wall mounted 230mm spout with sensor

E000501
White wall mounted wc

S611901
Contour hygenIQ urinal

S884967
hygenIQ waste

Contour 21 square undercounter basins

E0005 White Wall Mounted WC

concealed fixing
(supplied)

530

380

400

10060

20

20

355
220

320

180
fixing centres

outlet
102 OD

A

Minimum radii 40mm
on flexible tail pipe - 350mm long

3 8” nut/

Ø55

246
27

35
max

230

35 max
23

Ø55

A4183 Sensorflow 21 tubular 230mm wall mounted spout

700

675

100

130

700
280

30

215

1370

320

610
to floor

Urinals for junior use should be set at 510mm from floor to lip of bowl

265

325

355

115

405

675

135 180 135
270

510

A

150
If dimension A exceeds 25mm,

full installation details
must be specified

S6119 Hygeniq Urinal

38.7

45

23.5

Ø61

S884967 Urinal Waste

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

Washroom

A4183AA
Sensorflow 21 wall mounted 230mm spout with sensor

E000501
White wall mounted wc

S611901
Contour hygenIQ urinal

S884967
hygenIQ waste

Contour 21 square undercounter basins

E0005 White Wall Mounted WC

concealed fixing
(supplied)

530

380

400

10060

20

20

355
220

320

180
fixing centres

outlet
102 OD

A

Minimum radii 40mm
on flexible tail pipe - 350mm long

3 8” nut/

Ø55

246
27

35
max

230

35 max
23

Ø55

A4183 Sensorflow 21 tubular 230mm wall mounted spout

700

675

100

130

700
280

30

215

1370

320

610
to floor

Urinals for junior use should be set at 510mm from floor to lip of bowl

265

325

355

115

405

675

135 180 135
270

510

A

150
If dimension A exceeds 25mm,

full installation details
must be specified

S6119 Hygeniq Urinal

38.7

45

23.5

Ø61

S884967 Urinal Waste

15535

180

180

fixing
screws55

495

350

555

290

fixing clips
& bolts (set of 6)

(not supplied)

175

15

sealant

fixing detail for
blockboard countertop

No. 8 woodscrew

sealant

M8 bolts bonded
into countertop

17mm hole required

fixing detail for
marble countertop
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Design Resources

Additional Products – Specifications

IQ dual control built-in wall 
mounted basin mixer - 
round handles
CODE H2634AA

IQ single lever one 
taphole basin mixer  
with swivel spout  
and pop-up waste 
CODE H2018AA

 IQ dual control three 
taphole basin mixer  
with swivel spout  
and pop-up waste - round 
handles
CODE H2022AA

IQ single lever three 
hole bath shower mixer 
complete with retractable 
hand shower 
CODE H2025AA

Leadenhall basin 
CODE S205801

Glance dual control  
built-in wall mounted 
basin mixer 
CODE H2618AA  

Glance single lever one 
tapehole basin mixer with 
circular spout and  
pop-up waste
CODE A5330AA

Simply U Natural 45cm 
vessel basin - no tapholes
CODE T014101

Silver Idealfill  
operating handles 
CODE A3998AA

Glance single lever one 
tapehole basin mixer with 
angular spout and  
pop-up waste 
CODE A5333AA

Concept Cube 50cm 
short projection semi 
countertop basin
CODE E793401

Moments built-in control 
valve - chrome handles
CODE A4018AA
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Guarantee 
Lifetime
All ceramic products

5 years
on taps and mixers, toilet seats 
and cistern fittings

10 years
On shower enclosures and trays

25 years
On acrylic baths

Our confidence in the quality and reliability 
of our product allows us to offer outstanding 
extended guarantees on all our products – 
where the product fails within 5/25 years/
lifetime we offer a free replacement or 
replacement part (or nearest equivalent). So 
when your washroom and bathroom has been 
satisfactorily installed and is working well, please 
ensure you register your guarantee.

Liability is limited to individual products and 
the guarantee does not cover the consequential 
loss or damage or installation costs. This 
guarantee does not affect your statutory 
rights. Products must be installed, used and 
cared for in line with our fixing instructions 
and local water regulations, and room must 
be adequately ventilated.

Parts (eg. flushvalves) are guaranteed for five 
years and will be replaced if found to be faulty. 
The guarantee does not cover general wear and 
tear. Applies to UK and Republic of Ireland only.

Colours printed in this book are as near as 
possible to the manufactured range of Armitage 
Shanks quality bathrooms. For accurate 
comparisons of colours, see actual ware on 
display at Armitage Shanks retailers. Our policy 
is one of continuous improvement and we 
reserve the right to change specification 
and design at any time without notice.

All measurements are in millimetres and are 
approximate. Products can be subject to 
tolerances due to manufacturing processes.

A Wealth of Knowledge  
Contact us
 The products featured in this guide are just a small part of 
the vast Ideal Standard range. Discovering the rest of our 
collection couldn’t be easier.

Guarantee

idealstandardinternational.com 
This truly international website 
encompasses every Ideal Standard 
brand. It is a source of information 
on new products and is regularly 
updated with the latest news. A 
link to our dedicated UK website 
gives access to a comprehensive 
professional section.  
Call 01482 346461 

The Blue Book and 
thebluebook.co.uk 
The Blue Book (and its new 
website) continues to be the 
industries standard reference 
for sanitary ware and fittings. 
Almost every Armitage Shanks 
product available in the UK 
has its own page with a 
photograph, technical details 
and dimensioned drawing.  
Call 01543 490253

The Platinum Book 
A single source of the best of 
Ideal Standard’s contemporary 
bathroom design. The new 
Platinum Book features the work 
of famed international designers 
in dramatic and inspirational room 
settings accompanied by detailed 
technical drawings. 
Call 0800 590311

2nd Floor, 99 Charterhouse Street, London EC1M 6HR 
T 020 7253 4776  F 020 7250 1072  E klin@thebath-room.com 
www.thebath-room.com

Credits 
Page 62 
Stripey wallpaper: Barcode 
(ref 15826) from the Identity 
Collection by Harlequin. 
Tel: 0845 123 6805 
www.harlequin.uk.com

Green wallpaper: Papilio Vinyl 
(ref VW5650/27) from  
Osborne & Little 
www.osborneandlittle.com

Page 58 
Bedroom area wallpaper: 
Papilio Lysander (ref W5332/02) 
from Osborne & Little.

Bathroom area wallpaper: 
Pompadour Du Barry 
Stripe (ref W6017/03) 
from Osborne & Little 
www.osborneandlittle.com

Bedroom area carpet: Misty 
(ref 150 white) from Solid Floor. 
Tel 020 7486 4838. 
www.solidfloor.co.uk

Ideal Standard (UK) Ltd
The Bathroom Works
National Avenue
Kingston Upon Hull
HU5 4HS
England

Tel: 01482 346461
Fax: 01482 445886

www.ideal-standard.co.uk

©	� Ideal Standard 
P1154 11/10

Grestec tiles 
Page 28 & 29, 31 
Shower wall tiles: PNM9329 
600x1200mm 
Room wall tiles: EA6504STR 
150x600mm 
Floor tiles: EA6504STR 600x600mm

Page 32, 35 
Bath wall tiles: LV5629 100x100mm

Page 28 
Shower wall tiles: PQE9484SF 
150x600mm 
Room wall tiles: BAVPN00 50x50mm 
Floor tiles: VM0066POL 400x800mm

Page 38 & 39 
Wall tiles: LV5612 50x50mm 
& LV5616 50x50mm

Floor tiles: EAG6584Satin 
300x600mm 

Page 40 
Wall tiles: LV5616 50x50mm 
Room wall tiles: EA6504STR 
150x600mm

Page 28 
Wall tiles: LV5616 50x50mm 
Shower wall tiles: LV5612

Page 42 & 43, 44 & 45 
Shower & basin wall tiles: 
EA6563STR 300x600mm 
Toilet wall tiles: BAVPN00 50x50mm 
Floor tiles: VM0066POL 400x800mm

Page 47, 48, 49 
Shower wall tiles EGC7014DOM 
25x150mm 
Room wall tiles: EGZ4210POL 
300x300mm 
Floor tiles: GRW8373STR 
600x600mm

Page 50 & 51 
Basin wall tiles EA6517BMOS 
25x50mm 
Room wall tilesPQC9467 65x400mm 
Floor tiles: MRP9747 600x600mm
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